
v
SUMMARY OF AWARDED CONTRACTS FOR THE MONTH OF DECEMBER 2023

End User:

Doc€mbo.6.2023 Pdnboh P.!}t and Dlgibl
Prtrng LoFz J..n, Exl. Butlrn City

2.5E2 @ 27,140@ D.c.mbs i5. i'O23 s@D

Jlcllck Slgn F.bric.ton Lopd J..nr En., Brtu.. CtV 20,400.00 27,140.@ Doc.mbs 07. 2023

O..m!.r I 2, 2023 Srn Frrnclsco Slr..a, A|Jt/.n Cl\r Ld 1: P.ptUt i:opy gwn, Slz.:210 x ZgtnmL A,!',@ shat,

2&

2022

1

20?2 N21

Og.t tbn b. t tlMl ol Juh

39,390 00 40,560.@ O6mbo.20. 2023 soco

Doc€mb{ 1 2, 2023 ANOJ Bnlht Pniun! 176G10 Fimrtz! Slr€€t, S.nprtoc

Lot 3: f.nq C.rt HP CE2E5A
fottost t# CBl3g

Sa.p 2 & 3 Obtaton tu tp ,tbnh ot Jun

23,4m.00 37,5@@ O*.mbs 20. 2023

O€.omb.r 12.2023 R6d W.y Auio Supply a.
T. Calo Exionsio., Butuan Cit R.pn ud U.inbtf,tb. ot s4tt. V.hbb - tsuzu Ctostyt n SJx 4$ r 5,0@.00 20,260@ Oe.€mb€r 20, 2023 soco

O€..m!.r t2, 2023 Nrvs's Pnn0ng SoNic T. Cllo Slr6d. ALtu.n City
q mb,itp B$tr.t .td Nu*y 19 b..ntb.. 2oZ3

Lot 1: Cuttunizd Wtt/', Dol.tba W.ttd tn!/./r'{td fu,I/bL. (E 1rrt4)
Lot 2: Cur&/rrt dN.ttE,/<wi,1tut

tbrb.n .te d Acttohr. .d ?d21

94.5@ 00 Docomb.. 1 2. 2023 soco

O€.nb.r I 2. 2023 S.n FnncBc. Srxt, Butu.n Ciy
tc( f)

13,5m.@ 20,10o00 O6.6mbor 20, 0203 s@o

O.c€rnb.r 12. 2q23 Cnp.nqo C,m,Eciel Lop.: Jr6o! Stst, Bilan Crty
8.

I nfo.d'dtt@..td iih nu n'c.tcn t*rarqy 1 rct1- at-dD .ttd Elettical ar.ri,t.
3,0@@ 3,OOO O0 D.combq 20. 2023 soco

Doc6lnbr 12.2023 S.n Frlnckio Sto.t &rtr.n Cfly

(lCf) - Audo.d EtlErtert M.lDt,.k

lnldn.lion aN Coonunic.t*m (tCT) - A.dio aid Ebtk l M.iti.ls

lo@n16tion.N Connfi i..t*m

20.5@.m 29 9SO OO O.c.inbe. 20. 2023

D6.ombd 12,2023 lntbox Roflllng Sblon .nd Sln Fmcls.o Stxa Oi.!o SitrE,
Brtuln Cny 63,9270{ 58.0@ m D@nbot 20 2023 soco

De@bd 12.2023
Aircondilio.i.g S.rVc.3 Montilla Stet, Butu.n Cty R.p.n6.,,b.pM ot Spfi ryF. Al,wdito/. 3 8m.@ 5,000 00 ooc.mbd 20. 2023 CRASD

D*mb.r 1 2. 2023 Horn€r Crbdno S.rvic.3 vllh KlnangE, aututn Ciiy P,!r! Cortirne o., 0,- Ivov.rr0.. 2023 tni,['ti@ R.ptt ot Carqe 74@@ 8.4@ m D.@rnb.r 12. m23 socD
O..ffib6, I 5. 2023 Homr Cd.n.g S.ruic.! Vill. Xr.!n94, Bdu.n City .d Ptq|lnB lo. CRASO @ bc.r,b..

20,a@.m 23.7@.@ O.c6mb.r 20, 2023 CRASO

Dedb.l 15 2023 5O1 Lop.. J.-r. SUtr( But/ln Cily

Lot l:UHFWit bit c.,'tt,', r,ftrry,El,. c@- rr.cr
Wv.rrt Cod.r.tb. trerc,p,ot Syrbr, Co.,6ctbr
UHF B.t1b/-y Chdgd ttotby
EClx.,/|4, t HF tl4t*t rt?Ef,r,rr,

Ld2: Vird t boflr,r
Ld3: Wt St L.Fl Urclfhot'aRg.6.

Ld lt aux coRD

lhloinatioa ..t t Condentc.tion (tCO - Attu.id Ele'trl U1bd.i

1158,7@.(p 454 7oO m O.@mb.r 27. 2023 soco

O.cmb6l 15,2023 M.yon Shopp.lt Lit dyr. SM Chy J.C. AqulnoAvonu.. Butuan
City NoDh.'r 2023 LFS O'.t ti.n 3,270.@ 3,3oo@ SOCD

OROSS Allot 
'lT 

Mode ot Procur€nent D.t€ ot Acc€pt nc€ lmptemen0no Unit
AOORESS

Republac of the Philippinos
PHILIPPINE STATISTICS AUTHORITY
Regional Statistical Services Ofiice XI

PARTICULAR

soco

soco

66,750.@

s@o



O€c*nb.l 15. 2023 J C Aquim As|,., B'Jtu$ Cit tutt\*n ta o, Aotaubr, .d 2021 Anhut 3u6y @ Ptidptn- A&r,Ett .nd
2023

N22
*ik C.btit g s.rvbt br fr.

4E.0@ 0o 48.ocl) @ D€.3lnb€i 1 5. 2023 soco

o€c€nb., 15, 2t)23 202i 2lEES) 37 460.m 337 450.00 Oo@mb, 15, 2023 s@o

Hdn.r Clbdng s6Mc€6 V[. rrn..93, Bulu.n Cily Co!dt/.t ot 2021 SOCD Pt nt .nd plogr.nt Ca*dtn| o" Mn br 29, 2023 12,2@@ 13,500.00 O..€fib.r 1 9. 2023 socD

O*6b.t 22. 2023 MI4Totm ConlPtr!.! lnd Lop{ J..n. St!.( Bunran criy

..'d d* Supplic, W Cdnnuni,V4tt d eivirg Syrtrn

Ld165lfthLdttffi.

(caus)
tcf

59,99e OO s9.999.@ Oscembor 22,2023 socD

Solan. V..tu6 Co. Lid Oc6o. At/r.rr,.. &!ry. 1a, Um.E.
Aunr.i CIV

tot L.bd tutt Su'ay $d
N24 .a1.925.@ 41925 J.n$rr gZ,2024 cR,r.sD

Orhi.n Communic.tL.r
R Clb St .l Sikrtrn. A{irah

urbar,.d8.1.,a Co'xru,*.ba rwy rcD Eqdfirn
518@m s3.9@.@ soco

O6@bd 29. 2023
gat NB Eulldln!, Ocho. Av!.ru..
tut tt C{y

.,r<t Cffiutic.tion rehrctqy (Cf) Equiqrst
29.940 @ 318@@ J.nuxy 05 2024 s@o

Prepared by Roviev/ed byl

Y-\/
KENNETH O. DALUBATAN
SS lll RBAC Secretariat

I,,, I,t^;

Noted By

4tu.-
ZANDRA LOU C. IIIEIS
AA VUCRASO RBAC Secretariat

BERNAOETI{ I. BONACHITA
Chi6f Adminlstrative Offi cer/RBAC Chsirporson

GRo\SS AMOU T Mod. of Procurcment O.re ol Accept.nce tmpt€menting Unit
AOORESS

O.c6mb6. 10, 2023


